TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 06/18/2021
Series IRCR
Round Edgelit Downlights
(Wet Location Rated for Indoor and
Outdoor Use)

• Three lumen packages/wattages
available
• 5 year warranty
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series IRCR
Round Edgelit Downlights
(Wet Location Rated for
Indoor and Outdoor Use)
ORDER INFORMATION
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LEDs and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and
performance.
ITEM DESCRIPTION
IRCR5L11W30KWH 5" Round LED Edgelit Downlight, 3000K, >80 CRI, 11W / 700 Lumens, White finish, Dimmable
IRCR5L11W30KSI 5" Round LED Edgelit Downlight, 3000K, >80 CRI, 11W / 700 Lumens, Painted Silver finish, Dimmable
IRCR7L16W30KWH 7" Round LED Edgelit Downlight, 3000K, >80 CRI, 16W / 1000 Lumens, White finish, Dimmable
IRCR7L16W30KSI 7" Round LED Edgelit Downlight, 3000K, >80 CRI, 16W / 1000 Lumens, Painted Silver finish, Dimmable
IRCR11L18W30KWH 11" Round LED Edgelit Downlight, 3000K, >80 CRI, 18W / 1400 Lumens, White finish, Dimmable
DRAWINGS & IMAGES
5" Diameter x 1.5"H 7" Diameter x 1.5"H 11" Diameter x 1.5"H
REV 06/18/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006